
Y11/Y12/Y13 Revision Programme 2017-18 

 

Friday 16 February  Y11 Media  9.00-3.00   

Saturday 3 March   Y11 Art  9.30-3.30   

    Y11 Engineering 9.30-3.00   

Saturday 17 March  Y11 Drama  9.30-1.00   

    Y11 Spanish  9.30-1.30   

Saturday 24 March  Y11 English  9.30-1.30   

    Y11 Engineering 9.30-3.00   

Y11 Photography 9.30-3.30  

Saturday 31 March  Y11 Computer Sci 9.30-1.30   

Tuesday 3 April  Y11 Art  9.00-3.00   

Wednesday 4 April  Y11 Music  9.30-12.30   

Thursday 5 April  Y11 Music  9.30-12.30   

Friday 6 April   Y11 Health & SC 9.00-12.00   

Monday 9 April  Y11 Geography 9.00-3.00 

    Y11 French  9.00-12.00   

Tuesday 10 April  Y11 Photography 9.00-3.00   

Saturday 14 April  Y11 History  9.45-1.45   

    Y11 Geography 9.45-1.45   

Saturday 21 April  Y11 Product D/RM 9.00-2.30   

    Y11 Drama  9.30-1.00   

Y11 History  9.00-1.00   

Y12/13 History 1.00-5.00  

Saturday 28 April  Y11 Art  9.45-3.45 

    Y11 Product D/RM 9.45-3.15   

    Y11 RS (paper 3) 9.45-2.45   

    Y11 Computer Sci 9.45-1.45   



    Y11 Geography 9.45-1.45   

Saturday 5 May  Y11 Science  9.45-4.30   

    Y11 Product D/RM 9.45-3.15   

Y11 Photography 9.45-3.45  

    Y11 RS (paper 1) 9.45-2.45   

    Y11 Drama  9.45-1.45   

    Y12 Psychology 9.45-2.45   

Saturday 12 May  Y11 Science  9.00-3.45   

    Y11 Geography 9.00-1.00   

    Y11 RS (paper 1) 9.30-12.00   

    Y11 RS (paper 2) 12.30-3.00   

    Y11 Drama  9.30-2.00   

Saturday 19 May  Y11 English Lit 9.00-1.00  

    Y11 Geography 2.00-5.00  

Y11 History  3.00-5.00   

    Y11 RS (paper 3) 9.30-12.00 

    Y11 Psychology 12.30-3.00    

    Y12/13 History 9.00-1.00   

Saturday 26 May  Y11 English Lang 9.45-1.45   

    Y13 Chemistry 9.45-4.30   

Saturday 2 June  Y11 Science  9.45-4.30   

Y11 History  9.45-1.45   

    Y11 Psychology 9.45-2.45   

    Y13 History  1.00-5.00  

    Y13 English  9.45-1.00   

Friday 8 June   Y11 Catering  3.00-6.00   

Saturday 9 June  Y11 Maths  9.45-12.15  

    Y11 Geography 1.00-5.00  



    Y11 History  1.45-5.00   

    Y13 History  9.45-1.45   

    Y13 Biology   9.45-4.30   

    

 

 

 


